

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 648/2023

MOHAMMAD HASSAN MASHA

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: None

Vs.

UT OF JK & ORS

...Respondent(s).

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

23.02.2026

01. None appears for parties.
02. In the interest of justice, await appearance.
03. Adjourned.
04. List again on 31st March, 2026.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
23.02.2026
Shamim Dar